

Santa Cruz County Public Works

Universal Service Self-Haul Application

RETURN TO: County of Santa Cruz
701 Ocean Street RM 41

701 Ocean Street, RM 410 Santa Cruz, CA 95060

| Location Address: | |
|--|---|
| Location Address: | OFFICE USE ONLY |
| | Received Date: |
| City ZIP | |
| Mailing Address: | Account # |
| City ZIP | |
| Phone Number: | |
| Assessor's Parcel Number: | |
| Email Address: | |
| An annual account fee of \$50* is required to cover administrative costs to maintain This fee will be due January 1st of every year. Please submit initial fee payment v | |
| Make checks payable to: COUNTY OF SANTA CRUZ Memo: UNIVERSAL SER | VICE ACCOUNT |
| <u>Cash Account Only</u> : Self-haul accounts require payment at time of delivery to so Payment methods are cash, check, and most major credit cards including phone a | |
| Indicate which disposal site(s) you plan to use: | |
| Ben Lomond Transfer Station 9835 Newell Creek Road, Ben Lomond 1231 Buena Vista 1231 Buena Vista | dfill a Drive, Watsonville |
| City of Santa Cruz Landfill 605 Dimeo Lane, Santa Cruz (<i>Davenport residents only</i>) | |
| Article VI. Universal Service Requirements 7.20.230 Mandatory Recyclorganic Materials, and Solid Waste Collection Service. No Person sha any other Person a Residential property, and no Person shall operate any or lease to any other Person Commercial property within the Urban Service | Il reside in or lease to Commercial Business |
| Services Line, and, as of January 1, 2022, within any area of the unincorporatime during which Recyclable Materials, Organic Materials, and Solid Wast not being provided to the Premises from a County-Authorized Service Provas provided herein. No real estate broker, service, or salesperson shall arr Residential or Commercial property without assuring that the rental agreen requirements that such services exist. The legal owner of the Premises shall ensuring compliance with these provisions. | orated County, at any te collection service is vider, unless exempt ange for rentals of nent includes |

*Yearly account fee subject to change per the County's Unified Fee Schedule.

(2025)